10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Building Crafts Superintendent |

Clinical Psychologist Il

Mental Health Clinical Supervisor

Recreation Therapist Il

Rehabilitation Counselor Il

Rehabilitation Center Manager

Assistant Rehabilitation Center
Manager

Building & Equipment Maintenance
Worker, Avrc

Rehabilitation Counselor Il

Building And Equipment
Maintenance Sup, Avrc

Accounting Officer |

Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Assistant Rehabilitation Center
Manager

Senior Building & Equipment
Maintenance Worker, Avrc

Building & Equipment Maintenance
Worker, Avrc
Rehabilitation Counselor |l

Rehabilitation Counselor Il

Substance Abuse Counselor

County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Department

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Total Wages

$113,495

$91,705

$79,891

$77,645

$76,671

$74,379

$73,865

$72,747

$72,664

$72,558

$72,240

$70,111

$69,515

$69,406

$64,495

$63,510

$60,303

$58,134



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Clinic Driver

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Clinic Driver

Grounds Maintenance Worker |l

Cook

Substance Abuse Counselor

Senior Secretary llI

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Clinic Driver

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Head Cook

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

$56,832

$55,722

$55,571

$54,087

$53,677

$53,256

$52,947

$52,877

$49,696

$49,585

$48,664

$47,831

$47,748

$47,650

$47,346

$47,223

$46,990

$46,299



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid

Institutional Services Supervisor

Secretary |l

Account Clerk Il

Senior Typist-Clerk

Secretary |l

Clinic Driver

Senior Typist-Clerk

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid

Clinic Driver

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid

Substance Abuse Counselor

Patient Resources Worker

Cook

Patient Resources Worker

Patient Financial Services Worker

Clinic Driver

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

$46,283

$46,207

$46,175

$45,679

$45,602

$45,270

$45,018

$44,762

$43,905

$43,316

$43,089

$42,712

$42,472

$41,986

$41,872

$41,838

$41,657

$41,345



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Patient Resources Worker

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid

Account Clerk |

Intermediate Clerk

Cook

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid

Intermediate Typist-Clerk

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid

Patient Resources Worker

Intermediate Typist-Clerk

Intermediate Clerk

Senior Typist-Clerk

Senior Typist-Clerk

Recreation Therapy Aide

Patient Resources Worker

Cook

Cook

Warehouse Worker |

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

$41,169

$40,878

$40,845

$39,992

$39,946

$38,689

$38,645

$38,618

$38,579

$38,298

$37,958

$37,267

$37,021

$36,950

$36,673

$36,659

$36,651

$36,007



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Intermediate Clerk

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid
Intermediate Clerk

Cook

Intermediate Typist-Clerk
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Rehabilitation Counselor I

Building & Equipment Maintenance
Worker, Avrc

Recreation Therapy Aide

Building & Equipment Maintenance
Worker, Avrc

Substance Abuse Counselor Aid
Custodian

Substance Abuse Counselor

Senior Building & Equipment

Maintenance Worker, Avrc

Substance Abuse Counselor

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

Antelope Valley Rehabilitation
Center

$34,458

$34,082

$33,648

$33,514

$21,921

$21,289

$16,215

$16,036

$12,717

$12,257

$9,797

$8,681

$4,482

$4,333

$1,965

$452



