	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Crafts Superintendent I		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$113,495
2.	Clinical Psychologist II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$91,705
3.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$79,891
4.	Recreation Therapist II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$77,645
5.	Rehabilitation Counselor II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$76,671
6.	Rehabilitation Center Manager		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$74,379
7.	Assistant Rehabilitation Center Manager		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$73,865
8.	Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$72,747
9.	Rehabilitation Counselor II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$72,664
10.	Building And Equipment Maintenance Sup, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$72,558
11.	Accounting Officer I		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$72,240
12.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$70,111
13.	Assistant Rehabilitation Center Manager		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$69,515
14.	Senior Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$69,406
15.	Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$64,495
16.	Rehabilitation Counselor II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$63,510
17.	Rehabilitation Counselor II		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$60,303
18.	Substance Abuse Counselor		Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$58,134

19.	Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$56,832
20.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$55,722
21.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$55,571
22.	Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$54,087
23.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$53,677
24.	Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$53,256
25.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$52,947
26.	Senior Secretary III	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$52,877
27.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$49,696
28.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$49,585
29.	Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$48,664
30.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,831
31.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,748
32.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,650
33.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,346
34.	Head Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$47,223
35.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$46,990
36.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$46,299

37.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$46,283
38.	Institutional Services Supervisor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$46,207
39.	Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$46,175
40.	Account Clerk II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$45,679
41.	Senior Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$45,602
42.	Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$45,270
43.	Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$45,018
44.	Senior Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$44,762
45.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$43,905
46.	Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$43,316
47.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$43,089
48.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$42,712
49.	Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$42,472
50.	Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,986
51.	Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,872
52.	Patient Financial Services Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,838
53.	Clinic Driver	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,657
54.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,345

55.	Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$41,169
56.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$40,878
57.	Account Clerk I	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$40,845
58.	Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$39,992
59.	Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$39,946
60.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$38,689
61.	Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$38,645
62.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$38,618
63.	Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$38,579
64.	Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$38,298
65.	Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$37,958
66.	Senior Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$37,267
67.	Senior Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$37,021
68.	Recreation Therapy Aide	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$36,950
69.	Patient Resources Worker	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$36,673
70.	Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$36,659
71.	Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$36,651
72.	Warehouse Worker I	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$36,007

73.	Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$34,458
74.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$34,082
75.	Intermediate Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$33,648
76.	Cook	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$33,514
77.	Intermediate Typist-Clerk	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$21,921
78.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$21,289
79.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$16,215
80.	Rehabilitation Counselor II	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$16,036
81.	Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$12,717
82.	Recreation Therapy Aide	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$12,257
83.	Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$9,797
84.	Substance Abuse Counselor Aid	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$8,681
85.	Custodian	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$4,482
86.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$4,333
87.	Senior Building & Equipment Maintenance Worker, Avrc	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$1,965
88.	Substance Abuse Counselor	Los Angeles County	Antelope Valley Rehabilitation Center	\$452